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SUBSPECIALTY KEY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS

Critical Care David Turner david.turner@duke.edu

Cardiology Rob Ross RRoss@dmc.org

Child Abuse Bruce Herman bruce.herman@hsc.utah.edu

Dev-Behavioral Peds Franklin Trimm rftrimm@southalabama.edu

Emergency Med Deborah Hsu dchsu@texaschildrens.org

Endocrinology Bruce Boston bostonbr@ohsu.edu

Gastro Gary Sauer  csauer@emory.edu

Hema-Onco Mark Atlas MAtlas@nshs.EDU

Infect. Disease Angie Myers amyers@cmh.edu

Neonatology Tom Parker Thomas.Parker@childrenscolorado.org

Nephrology John Mahan john.mahan@nationwidechildrens.org

Pulmonology Debra Boyer debra.boyer@childrens.harvard.edu

Rheumatology Lynn Punaro Marilynn.Punaro@tsrh.org

Adolescent Med. Pat Kokotalio pkkokota@pediatrics.wisc.edu
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